
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ - PAP

kategorija 1 (lastno orožje)
Trbovlje, 09.04.2016

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Primož Sedminek ZSČ Trbovlje 92 92

2 Andrej Zakrajšek ZSČ Brežice 89 89

3 Josip Pintarič ZSČ Brežice 87 87

4 Milan Habijan ZSČ Domžale 85 85

5 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

6 Andrej Šmit ZSD Trbovlje 81 81

7 Matjaž Pungerčar ZSČ Jesenice 81 81

8 Borut Zajec ZSČ Ljubljana 81 81

9 Uroš Gorjup ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

10 Ivan Štos ZSČ Brežice 80 80

11 Stane Rožanc ZSD Trbovlje 79 79

12 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

13 Milko Keršec ZSČ Brežice 77 77

14 Gašper Koderman ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

15 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 76 76

16 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

17 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 75 75

18 Luka Korent ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

19 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 72 72

20 Boris Radomirovič ZSČ Ljubljana 71 71

21 Darijan Borkovič ZSČ Ljubljana 70 70

22 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

23 Matej Bokalič ZSD Trbovlje 68 68

24 Valentina Štubelj ZSČ Ljubljana 66 66

25 Dušan Logar ZSČ Ljubljana 65 65

26 Marijan Galien ZSČ Domžale 61 61

27 Samo Stanovšek ZSD Trbovlje 58 58

28 Miloš Antanaskovič ZSČ Ljubljana 55 55

29 Roman Predanič st. ZSČ Brežice 52 52

30 Jože Blatnik ZSČ Ljubljana 47 47

31 Jure Bernat ZSČ Ljubljana 46 46

32 Rajko Javh ZSČ Ljubljana 32 32

33 Gašper Koderman ZSČ Ljubljana 21 21

34 Boštjan Kukovičič ZSČ Brežice 20 20

35 Primož Hrovat ZSČ Ljubljana 18 18

36 Janez Vozelj ZSČ Brežice 16 16

37 Albin Jurkas ZSČ Brežice 6 6

38 Roman Predanič ml. ZSČ Brežice 6 6

39 Lado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 4 4

40 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 0 0



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ - PAP

kategorija 2 (ZSČ TRB orožje)
Trbovlje, 09.04.2016

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

2 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

3 Lado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 85 85

4 Miha Žnidar ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 85 85

5 Matjaž Kačičnik ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

6 Albin Jurkas ZSČ Brežice 84 84

7 Jože Cestnik ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

8 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 83 83

9 Andrej Zakrajšek ZSČ Brežice 83 83

10 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

11 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 82 82

12 Luka Korent ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

13 Josip Pintarič ZSČ Brežice 82 82

14 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

15 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice 80 80

16 Samo Stanovšek ZSD Trbovlje 80 80

17 Roman Predanič st. ZSČ Brežice 80 80

18 Rok Rupnik ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

19 Milko Veršec ZSČ Brežice 79 79

20 Gregor Lipec ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

21 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

22 Nejc Poje ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

23 Matej Bokalič ZSD Trbovlje 77 77

24 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 76 76

25 Darijan Borkovič ZSČ Ljubljana 76 76

26 Primož Sedminek ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

27 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

28 Franc Žerjav ZSČ Brežice 74 74

29 Griša Planinc ZSČ Creina Kranj 73 73

30 Ostoja Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

31 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

32 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

33 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

34 Boštjan Kukovičič ZSČ Brežice 71 71

35 Marko Gert ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

36 Boris Čučak ZSČ Jesenice 70 70

37 Ivan Štos ZSČ Brežice 70 70

38 Robert Šuštar ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

39 Urban Mihič ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

40 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 69 69

41 Stane Rožanc ZSD Trbovlje 69 69

42 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ Jesenice 67 67

43 Željko Ivačič ZSČ Laško 67 67

44 Nejc Bartolj ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

45 Marko Aš ZSČ Ljubljana 66 66

46 Janez Vozelj ZSČ Brežice 66 66

47 Milan Habijan ZSČ Domžale 65 65

48 Uroš Lebič ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

49 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

50 Boris Radomirovič ZSČ Ljubljana 64 64

51 Franc Žerjav ZSČ Brežice 63 63

52 Uroš Gorjup ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

53 Silvester Režonja ZSČ Jesenice 60 60

54 Boris Kovše ZSČ Ljubljana 60 60

55 Andrej Šmit ZSD Trbovlje 60 60

56 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 58 58

57 Zlatko Trauner ZSČ Laško 58 58

58 Rudi Baloh ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

59 Valentina Štubelj ZSČ Ljubljana 57 57
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kategorija 2 (ZSČ TRB orožje)
Trbovlje, 09.04.2016

60 Almir Kadirič ZSČ Creina Kranj 56 56

61 Rok Klančnik ZSČ Jesenice 56 56

62 Robert Lorbek ZSČ Laško 56 56

63 Slavko Lovše ZSD Trbovlje 54 54

64 Mitja Mertelj ZSČ Jesenice 52 52

65 Luka Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 51 51

66 Milan Guček ZSČ Ljubljana 49 49

67 Marjan Martinčič ZSD Trbovlje 48 48

68 Tomaž Skumavc ZSČ Jesenice 48 48

69 Karlo Huber ZSČ Jesenice 47 47

70 Janko Vujica ZSČ Kungota-Pesnica 47 47

71 Miloš Antanaskovič ZSČ Ljubljana 47 47

72 Roman Predanič ml. ZSČ Brežice 46 46

73 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

74 Edo Skok ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 44 44

75 Marijan Galien ZSČ Domžale 41 41

76 Luka Schnabl ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 40 40

77 Marijan Schnabl ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 30 30

78 Marjan Omahna ZSČ Ljubljana 29 29

79 Laura Mercina ZSČ Trbovlje 26 26

80 Janko Pinter ZSČ Jesenice 26 26

81 Jure Bernat ZSČ Ljubljana 23 23

82 Tomaž Majcen ZSČ Trbovlje 15 15

83 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 6 6

84 Primož Kmetič ZSD Trbovlje 0 0

85 Mirko Jurišič ZSD Trbovlje 0 0

86 Jurij Kocman ZSČ Laško 0 0

87 Sara Marušek ZSČ Trbovlje 0 0
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